h t t p s : / / c l e a n u p . j p / g l o b a l / e n /
Cleanup Corporation
C
leanup
Transforming dreams into joy.
“I want to move towards my dreams in my own way.”CENTRO
is a high-end kitchen that steadfastly supports all people with
this wish.With exceptional craftsmanship and quality, stylish

October 5,1949Founded
Head Office
3,469 (As of March 2022)Employees
September 2, 1991Listed on the Tokyo
Stock Exchange
ISO9001 & ISO14001ISO Certifications
Cleanup Corporation
For Floor Container of
Sink Cabinet
ZKH016NM-D
With Accessory Tray
Partition Tray
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
For cabinet without adjustment board ・ inset panel
● Width: 60 cm　  AGNK060NCNN-B
● Width: 75 cm　  AGNK075NCNN-B
● Width: 90 cm　  AGNK090NCNN-B
● Width: 105 cm　AGNK105NCNN-B
For cabinet with adjustment board ・ inset panel
● Width: 75 cm　  AGNK075NCKN-B
● Width: 90 cm　  AGNK090NCKN-B
● Width: 105 cm　AGNK105NCKN-B
AGNK028NDNN-B
AGNK013NFNN-B
Parallel Stabilizer (For Drawer Side Panel)
Parallel Stabilizer（For Parallel Stabilizer)